
Members of the REACH Project team (May 2022)

• Olivia Barnett-Naghshineh https://www.ecehh.org/people/olivia-barnett-naghshineh/

• Daniel Derbyshire https://www.ecehh.org/people/daniel-derbyshire

• Lora E Fleming https://www.ecehh.org/people/prof-lora-fleming/

• Vanessa Gordon https://www.ecehh.org/people/vanessa-gordon/

• Kath Maguire https://www.ecehh.org/people/dr-kath-maguire/

• Beth Roberts https://www.ecehh.org/people/beth-roberts/

• Em Squire https://www.ecehh.org/people/emma-squire/

The Interdisciplinary Project Team was supported by an Advisory Board (see below), the Health 
and Environment Public Engagement (HEPE) Group (https://www.ecehh.org/about-us/
engagement/), and by the external impact–led diversity and inclusion consultancy, INCLUDED 
(https://www.included.com/).
.  • Sabiha Allouche https://socialsciences.exeter.ac.uk/politics/staff/allouche/ 

• Riadh Ghemmour https://eprofile.exeter.ac.uk/riadhghemmour/
• Sheray Warmington https://docs.google.com/document/

d/1Ll2DlzPoXgGqw1bvu3peOTy5-O3v7j9-OofJMpGU-Ps/edit
• Musarrat Maisha Reza https://medicine.exeter.ac.uk/people/profile/index.php?

web_id=Musarrat_Maisha_Reza
• Malcom Richards https://eprofile.exeter.ac.uk/malcolmrichards/
• Tina Verhaeghe https://www.exeter.ac.uk/about/organisation/council/whoweare/classiv/
• Rae Preston https://www.exeter.ac.uk/departments/inclusion/accreditations/athenaswan/
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